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            	IC現貨庫存
	AT32F413CCT7
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                首頁
                >H3532AC>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	3532
	文件：158.63 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	3/8 Square Drive Sockets, SAE
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	3532
	文件：24.76 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	3M Scotch-WeldTM Urethane Adhesives
	3MMinnesota Mining and Manufacturing
明尼蘇達礦務明尼蘇達礦務及制造業公司

	

	3532
	文件：99.33 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Customer Specification

Construction
Diameters(In)
1)Component120X1COND
a)Conductor22(19/34)AWGTC0.032
b)Insulation0.010Wall,Nom.PVC0.052
(1)Color(s)
CondColorCondColorCondColor
1BROWN8SLATE15GREEN
2RED9WHITE16BLUE
3ORANGE10BLACK17VIOLET
4YELLOW11BROWN18SLATE
5GREE
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	3532
	文件：99.61 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Customer Specification

Construction
1)Component120X1COND
a)Conductor22(19/34)AWGTC0.032
b)Insulation0.010Wall,Nom.PVC0.052
(1)Color(s)
CondColorCondColorCondColor
1BROWN8SLATE15GREEN
2RED9WHITE16BLUE
3ORANGE10BLACK17VIOLET
4YELLOW11BROWN18SLATE
5GREEN12RED19W
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	AAT3532
	文件：230.84 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	MicroPower??Microprocessor Reset Circuit
	ANALOGICTECHAdvanced Analogic Technologies
研諾科技研諾邏輯科技有限公司

	

	AAT3532
	文件：103.3 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	MicroPower??Microprocessor Reset Circuit
	AATAdvanced Analog Technology, Inc.
臺灣類比科技股份公司

	

	AAT3532
	文件：580.96 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	MicroPowerTM Microprocessor Reset Circuit

Features
?Adjustable4.5Vor4.75VVoltageMonitor
?250ms(min)ResetPulseWidth
?LowQuiescentCurrent:Typically23μA
?AdjustableWatchdogTimer(150ms,600ms,or
1200ms)
?De-bouncedManualResetInput
?OperatesDownto20nsStrobeInputPulseWidth
?NoExternalComponents
?Tem
	SKYWORKSSkyworks Solutions Inc.
思佳訊美國思佳訊公司

	

	ADNB-3532
	文件：2.11721 Mbytes
Page：27 Pages


	Low Power LED Integrated Slim Mouse Sensor
	AVAGOAvago
安華高安華高科技

	

	ARK-3532B
	文件：1.54187 Mbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Intel? 10th Gen Xeon? W / Core? i LGA1200 Expansion Fanless Box PC

Features
?SupportIntel?10thGen.Xeon?WandCore?i3/i5/i7/i9processor
?Tripleindependentdisplay:VGA+HDMI+OptionalDisplay
?DDR4SO-DIMMECC/non-ECCmemorysupportupto64GB
?12-36VDCwiderangepowerinput
?Upto4sets2.5harddrivebays,supportIntel?SWRAID
?Support
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	ARK-3532C
	文件：1.5407 Mbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Intel? 10th Gen Xeon? W / Core? i LGA1200 Expansion Fanless Box PC

Features
?SupportIntel?10thGen.Xeon?WandCore?i3/i5/i7/i9processor
?Tripleindependentdisplay:VGA+HDMI+OptionalDisplay
?DDR4SO-DIMMECC/non-ECCmemorysupportupto64GB
?12-36VDCwiderangepowerinput
?Upto4sets2.5harddrivebays,supportIntel?SWRAID
?Support
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	



            

		
        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市昌源偉業科技有限公司
	H3532AC
	HARRIS
	15+
	SOP8
	600
	全新原裝正品現貨
	詢價
	深圳好佳好科技有限公司
	H3532AC
	HARRIS
	1525+
	SOP8
	30000
	絕對原裝進口現貨可開17%增值稅發票
	詢價
	深圳市福安甌科技有限公司
	H3532AC
	INTERSIL
	22+
	SOP-8
	2651
	福安甌為您提供真芯庫存,真誠服務
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	H3532AC
	HAR
	2017+
	SOP8
	55878
	深圳香港代理原裝現貨庫存(美國-日本-臺灣)可開正規增
	詢價
	齊創科技(上海,北京,青島)有限公司
	H3532AC
	HARRIS
	23+
	SOP
	5000
	原裝正品,假一罰十
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	H3532AC
	HARRIS
	23+
	SOP-8
	7750
	全新原裝優勢
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	H3532AC
	HAR
	07+
	SOP
	69031
	
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	H3532AC
	
	22+
	SOP
	3200
	絕對原裝自家現貨!真實庫存!歡迎來電!
	詢價
	深圳市勤思達科技有限公司
	H3532AC
	HARRIS
	09+
	SOP8
	5500
	原裝無鉛,優勢熱賣
	詢價
	鑫勃源（上海北京 青島）有限公司
	H3532AC
	HAR
	23+
	SOP-8
	18000
	
	詢價


        

        更多H3532AC供應商
            更新時間2023-10-23 10:52:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	H5007
	H6110
	H71101516S
	H721A
	H7555
	H7621DCBA
	H7660SCBA
	H8051
	H941
	HA11225
	HA11235
	HA1125
	HA1137W
	HA11414
	HA11431
	HA11440
	HA11545A
	HA1166
	HA11713
	HA11745
	HA1197
	HA12019
	HA12038
	HA12134A
	HA12134AF-ER
	HA12227
	HA1-2404-4
	HA12413
	HA1-2539-5
	HA1-2541-5
	HA1-2546-5
	HA13001
	HA13118
	HA13403
	HA13441
	HA13529
	HA1392
	HA1-4605-5
	HA1-4741-2
	HA1-4902-2
	HA1-5104_883
	HA1-5104-5
	HA1-5134-5
	HA1-5195-5
	HA1-5320-5


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	H5020
	H6115
	H7210
	H723A
	H7611DCBA
	H7660
	H7673
	H826
	HA11221
	HA11227
	HA11244
	HA1127
	HA11401
	HA11423
	HA1144
	HA11508
	HA11559NT
	HA1167
	HA11741
	HA118217F
	HA1199
	HA12026
	HA12046
	HA12134AF
	HA12136A
	HA1-2400_883
	HA1-2405-5
	HA1-2425-5
	HA1-2540-5
	HA1-2542-5
	HA1-2556-9
	HA13007
	HA13119
	HA13421
	HA13476
	HA1361
	HA1394
	HA1-4741_883
	HA1-4741-5
	HA1-4905-5
	HA1-5104-2
	HA1-5114-5
	HA1-5190-2
	HA1-5320_883
	HA1-5330-5
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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